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GYMNASTICS ARCHIVES
1997 All Around Results

Name
Julie Kasper
Britni Westbrook
Meagan Jones
Melanie Parks
Bethany Byran
Robin Barnes
Amy Spellmeyer
Erin Wolf

1997 Floor Exercise Results

Name
Gina DeBernardi
Meagan Jones
Julie Kasper
Abby Gallegos
Jenny Quick
Melanie Parks
Erin Wolf
Amy Spellmeyer

1997 Balance Beam Results

Name
Britni Westbrook
Julie Kasper
Larissa Syvrud
Robin Barnes
Tara Walker
Erin Wolf
Melanie Parks
Meagan Jones

School
Campbell County
Laramie
Campbell County
Rock Springs
Laramie
Worland
Cody
Campbell County

School
Rock Springs
Campbell County
Campbell County
Natrona
Laramie
Rock Springs
Campbell County
Cody

School
Laramie
Campbell County
Rock Springs
Worland
Rock Springs
Campbell County
Rock Springs
Campbell County

1997 Vault Results

Name
Julie Kasper
Melanie Parks

Rasha Vigil
Britni Westbrook
Tara Walker
Britta McNierney
Ashley Wilson
Bethany Byram

School
Campbell County
Rock Springs
Rock Springs
Laramie
Rock Springs
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie

Score
37.13
36.1
35.09
34.52
34.5
34.08
33.86
33.69

Score
19.05
18.50
18.30
18.27
18.27
18.10
18.00
17.87

Score
18.24
17.53
17.23
16.93
16.76
16.33
16.33
15.43

Score
18.37
18.20
18.13
18.13
18.03
17.93
17.63
17.07
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1997 Uneven Parallel Bars Results

Name School
Julie Kasper Campbell County
Robin Barnes Worland

Bethany Byran Laramie
Tara Walker Rock Springs
Jenny Quick Laramie
Rasha Vigil Rock Springs
Meagan Jones Campbell County

Britni Westbrook Laramie

1997 Team Results

Place School Total
1 Campbell County 105.81
2 Laramie 105.29
3 Rock Springs 105.02
4 Worland 93.37
5 Natrona 89.80
6 Cody 89.51
7 Kelly Walsh 86.70
8 Sheridan 83.22
9 Douglas 76.80

Score
18.50
18.03
17.97
17.70
17.50
17.43
17.43
17.36



